THEWESTIN

SYDNEY

Beverage Menu

WINE AND BEVERAGE SELECTION

Champagne

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV, Epernay, France
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Reims, France
Dom Perignon, Vintage, Epernay, France

Australian Sparkling Wine

McWilliams Markview, Riverina, NSW

Evans & Tate “The Go-Between” NV Sparkling Pinot Chardonnay,
Western Australia

De Bortoli, Windy Peak Pinot Noir Chardonnay Sparkling NV

De Bortoli, Rococo Blanc de Blancs NV, Yarra Valley, VIC
Domain Chandon Brut NV, Yarra Valley, VIC

Cloudy Bay Pelorus, Marlborough, NZ

White Wine
McWilliams Markview Sauvignon Blanc, Riverina, NSW

Evans & Tate “The Go-Between” Sauvignon Blanc, Western Australia

De Bortoli, Windy Peak, Pinot Grigio, King Valley, VIC

Peter Lehmann Riesling, Eden Valley, SA

Yering Station Village Chardonnay. Yarra Valley, VIC

Villa Maria - Two Valley Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ
Peter Lehmann Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, SA
Penfolds Max Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, SA

Kim Crawford Pinot Gris, Marlborough, NZ

Red Wine
McWilliams Markview Shiraz, Riverina, NSW

Evans & Tate “The Go-Between” Cabernet Merlot, Western Australia

De Bortoli, Windy Peak, Cabernet Merlot, Yarra Valley, VIC
Yering Station Village Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC

Grant Burge Miamba Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Peter Lehmann Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Kim Crawford Merlot, Hawkes Bay, NZ

Terrazas Malbec, Mendoza-Argentina

Penfolds Max Cabernet Sauvignon, Adelaide Hills, SA

Draught Beer
Hahn Premium Light, Sydney, NSW

$155.00
$210.00
$450.00

$48.00

$56.00
$60.00
$65.00
$85.00
$95.00

$48.00
$56.00
$65.00
$65.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$75.00
$75.00

$48.00
$56.00
$65.00
$70.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$80.00
$90.00

$9.50
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Hahn Super Dry, Sydney, NSW $10.50

Bottled Beer | Australian

James Boags Light, Launceston, TAS $10.50
Little Creatures Pilsner, Fremantle, WA $11.50
James Boags, Launceston, TAS $11.50

Bottled Beer | Imported

Stella Artois, Belgium $12.50
Corona, Mexico $12.50
Heineken, Holland $12.50
Mineral Water 250ml bottle | $6.50 | 1L bottle $18.00

Acqua Panna - still mineral water

San Pellegrino - sparkling mineral water

Soft Drink Glass $6.50 | 330ml Bottle $7.50Jug $19.50
Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Lift

Lemon, lime and bitters
Soda, lime and bitters
Soda and lime

Lemon Squash

Selection of Fruit Juice Glass $7.50 | Jug $30.00
Orange

Pineapple

Apple
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WINE AND BEVERAGE PACKAGES

Please select from our superior, deluxe or premium packages

Superior Package

McWilliams Markview Brut, NSW

McWilliams Markview Sauvignon Blanc, NSW
McWilliams Markview Shiraz, NSW

Hahn Super Dry

Hahn Premium Light

Orange Juice

Mineral Water

Selection of Soft Drinks

1 hour $32.00
2 hour $40.00
3 hour $47.00
4 hour $52.00
5 hour $56.00

Premium Package

Deluxe Package

Evans & Tate “The Go-Between” Sparkling NV
Evans & Tate “The Go-Between” Sauvignon Blanc

Evans & Tate “The Go-Between” Cabernet Merlot

Hahn Super Dry

Hahn Premium Light

Orange Juice

Mineral Water

Selection of Soft Drinks

1 hour $37.00
2 hour $47.00
3 hour $52.00
4 hour $57.00
5 hour $62.00

De Bortoli Windy Peak Pinot Noir Chardonnay Sparkling NV

De Bortoli Windy Peak Pinot Grigio
De Bortoli Windy Peak Cabernet Merlot

James Boags

James Boags Light

Orange Juice

Mineral Water

Selection of Soft Drinks

1 hour $42.00
2 hour $52.00
3 hour $57.00
4 hour $62.00
5 hour $67.00



